2017-01
2017-02
2017-03
2017-04A
2017-04B
2017-05
2017-06
2017-07
2017-08
2017-09
2017-010A
2017-010B

2017-011A
2017-011B
2017-012
2017-013
2017-014
2017-015
2017-016
2017-017

RESOLUTIONS 2017

Establishing County Policy Statue Compliance

Open Meetings Act

Revised Open Meetings Act Resolution.

Budge Increase

Adoption of 2018-2022 ICIP

Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers

Line Item Transfers

NOT USED

FY2017/2018 Financial Hardship — Road Department

Mileage — County Designated Roadways for Maintenance, letter/list
Budget Increase

Authorizing/Approving Submission of a Completed Application for
Financial Assistance and Project Approval to the NMFA

Line Item Transfers

Line Item Transfers

Indigent Burial

Line Iltem Transfers

Line Iltem Transfers

Property Clean-Up Lands of Bruce Wilson

Property Clean-Up South 10 Corp

Lot Lettered A, Block 20, Tract C Bella Vista Estates



2017-018
2017019
2017-020
2017-021
2017-022
2017-023
2017-024
2017-025
2017-026

2017-027

2017-028
2017-029
2017-030
2017-031
2017-032
2017-033
2017-033
2017-034
2017-035
2017-036
2017-037

Authorizing Pre-Payment of Property Taxes

Juvenile Adjudication Grant Fund Application

Line Item Transfers

NOT USED

SunZia Southwest Transmission Project

Budget Increase

Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers

Line Item Transfers

Authorizing the Execution and Delivery of a loan Agreement and
Intercept Agreement between T.C & NM Finance Authority for the
Purpose of Purchasing a 3,000 Water Tender

Relating to the Proposed Partial Termination of Indenture & Lease
El Cabo Wind Project

Indigent Burial

Budget Increase

Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers

Line Item Transfers

Line Item Transfers

Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers

Amendment: Cash Transfer & Line Item Transfers

Budget Increase

Budget Increase

Updating Treasurer Fee Policy

Fourth Quarter Fiscal Year Report 2016-2017



2017-038
2017-039

2017-040

2017-041

2017-042

2017-043

2017-044

2017-045

2017-046

2017-047

2017-048

2017-049
2017-050

2017-2018 Budget Adoption (106" FISCAL YEAR)

Resolution 2017-39 FY 2017/2018 County Arterial Program State
Project Revised Estimated Cost & Quantities

Resolution 2017-40 FY 2017/2018 School Bus State Project Revised
Estimated Cost & Quantities

Resolution 2017-041 FY 2017/2018 Special Projects State Project
Revised Estimated Cost & Quantities

Resolution Adopting an Infrastructure Capital Improvement Plan
(ICIP)

Resolution Supporting the 2018 Legislative Priorities of the NM
Association of Counties

Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers

Budget Increase

Line Item Transfers

Indigent Burial

Directing Torrance County Employees to Obtain National Incident
Management System (NIMS Incident Command System (ICS) Training
FY 16/17 Extension Letter and Resolution CAP

FY 16/17 Extension Letter and Resolution SB



