## **RESOLUTIONS 2017**

2017-01	Establishing County Policy Statue Compliance
2017-02	Open Meetings Act
2017-03	Revised Open Meetings Act Resolution.
2017-04A	Budge Increase
2017-04B	Adoption of 2018-2022 ICIP
2017-05	Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers
2017-06	Line Item Transfers
2017-07	NOT USED
2017-08	FY2017/2018 Financial Hardship – Road Department
2017-09	Mileage – County Designated Roadways for Maintenance, letter/list
2017-010A	Budget Increase
2017-010B	Authorizing/Approving Submission of a Completed Application for
	Financial Assistance and Project Approval to the NMFA
2017-011A	Line Item Transfers
2017-011B	Line Item Transfers
2017-012	Indigent Burial
2017-013	Line Item Transfers
2017-014	Line Item Transfers
2017-015	Property Clean-Up Lands of Bruce Wilson
2017-016	Property Clean-Up South 10 Corp
2017-017	Lot Lettered A, Block 20, Tract C Bella Vista Estates

2017-018	Authorizing Pre-Payment of Property Taxes
2017-019	Juvenile Adjudication Grant Fund Application
2017-020	Line Item Transfers
2017-021	NOT USED
2017-022	SunZia Southwest Transmission Project
2017-023	Budget Increase
2017-024	Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers
2017-025	Line Item Transfers
2017-026	Authorizing the Execution and Delivery of a loan Agreement and
	Intercept Agreement between T.C & NM Finance Authority for the
	Purpose of Purchasing a 3,000 Water Tender
2017-027	Relating to the Proposed Partial Termination of Indenture & Lease
	El Cabo Wind Project
2017-028	Indigent Burial
2017-029	Budget Increase
2017-030	Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers
2017-031	Line Item Transfers
2017-032	Line Item Transfers
2017-033	Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers
2017-033	Amendment: Cash Transfer & Line Item Transfers
2017-034	Budget Increase
2017-035	Budget Increase
2017-036	Updating Treasurer Fee Policy
2017-037	Fourth Quarter Fiscal Year Report 2016-2017

2017-038	2017-2018 Budget Adoption (106 <sup>th</sup> FISCAL YEAR)
2017-039	Resolution 2017-39 FY 2017/2018 County Arterial Program State
	Project Revised Estimated Cost & Quantities
2017-040	Resolution 2017-40 FY 2017/2018 School Bus State Project Revised
	Estimated Cost & Quantities
2017-041	Resolution 2017-041 FY 2017/2018 Special Projects State Project
	Revised Estimated Cost & Quantities
2017-042	Resolution Adopting an Infrastructure Capital Improvement Plan
	(ICIP)
2017-043	Resolution Supporting the 2018 Legislative Priorities of the NM
	Association of Counties
2017-044	Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers
2017-045	Budget Increase
2017-046	Line Item Transfers
2017-047	Indigent Burial
2017-048	Directing Torrance County Employees to Obtain National Incident
	Management System (NIMS Incident Command System (ICS) Training
2017-049	FY 16/17 Extension Letter and Resolution CAP
2017-050	FY 16/17 Extension Letter and Resolution SB